



### Experience the French Café

### Atmosphere in your own classroom!

Sweet Line Pastries has been supplying schools across Mississauga & Brampton for over fifteen years. We have had great success with the French Café program, providing hundreds of deliveries.

Not only do we cater to the students, but now, we also cater to all teachers and staff members. We have expanded our menu and are now offering gourmet danishes, muffins, biscotti, focaccia and of course croissants. We are asking for orders to be submitted by email.

**Orders can be delivered or picked up from our Matheson Warehouse in Mississauga.**

**A minimum order of 300 pieces is required for local delivery. A small delivery charge might be applied if distance is greater than 10 km. COD payments are welcomed but not necessary. Checks can be mailed within 14-day period.**

- *Sweet Line Pastries does not use peanuts, or peanut products in any of our recipes. However, there are some other tree nut allergens on the premises: almonds, walnuts, hazelnuts, sesame-seeds, and poppy-seeds. Every effort is made so that cross contamination does not occur, but there will always be a small possibility of a trace of those allergens in our product.*
- *It is our goal to provide customers with safe and high quality product. To do that, we have implemented some strict rules for proper ingredients storage, product handling, cleaning procedures and staff training.*



## FRENCH CAFÉ ORDER FORM

Please fill out the form below and email it to  
<mailto:orders@sweetlinepastries.com>

For product information or nutritional analysis please visit our website  
[www.sweetlinepastries.com](http://www.sweetlinepastries.com)

**School:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Address:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Telephone:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Email:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Date of Delivery:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Time required: between:** \_\_\_\_\_ **and** \_\_\_\_\_ **(please give 40 min window)**

**Contact Name:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Telephone:** \_\_\_\_\_

Code	Pastry	Price	Quantity	Total Price
<i><b>CROISSANTS</b></i>				
C-001	<b>Plain</b> (wheat flour, sugar, veg. shortening, butter, milk powder, fresh yeast, salt, ascorbic acid and enzymes)	\$ 0.75		
C-002	<b>Cheese</b> (wheat flour, sugar, veg. shortening, butter, cheddar cheese, milk powder, fresh yeast, salt, ascorbic acid and enzymes)	\$ 0.95		
C-005	<b>Chocolate</b> (wheat flour, sugar, veg. shortening, butter, dark chocolate, milk powder, fresh yeast, salt, ascorbic acid and enzymes)	\$ 0.95		
C-006	<b>Cinnamon</b> (wheat flour, sugar, veg. shortening, butter, milk powder, fresh yeast, cinnamon, salt, ascorbic acid and enzymes)	\$ 0.95		
C-007	<b>Raspberry &amp; Cheese</b> (wheat flour, sugar, veg. shortening, butter, cream cheese filling, raspberry filling, milk powder, fresh yeast, salt, ascorbic acid and enzymes)	\$ 0.97		
C-008	<b>Strawberry</b> (wheat flour, sugar, veg. shortening, butter, strawberry filling, milk powder, fresh yeast, salt, ascorbic acid and enzymes)	\$ 0.90		

### Menu for the Students

\* Please note: we use eggs (egg wash) in these products for decoration only, not as an ingredient. You can make a request to skip this step if you wish to have product with no eggs.

I would like my order to be egg free \_\_\_\_\_

These items are most popular with students. For the teacher's menu, please ask the order desk, or simply check out our website.